
VILLAGE OF AKRON 
 

2009 HOLIDAY SCHEDULE 
 

REFUSE & RECYCLING COLLECTION 
The following are the only holidays in 2009 that will affect your refuse and recycling collection 

 
FRIDAY 

 
  Holiday   Date   Affect on collection 
New Year’s Day   Thursday, Jan. 1, 2009 Collection will be delayed  
         until Saturday, Jan. 3, 2009 
Memorial Day    Monday, May 25, 2009 Collection will be delayed  
         until Saturday, May 30, 2009 
Independence Day   Saturday, July 4, 2009  No change to collection  
         schedule 
Labor Day    Monday, Sept. 7, 2009 Collection will be delayed  
         until Saturday, Sept. 12, 2009 
Thanksgiving    Thursday, Nov. 26, 2009 Collection will be delayed  
         until Saturday, Nov. 28, 2009 
Christmas    Friday, Dec. 25, 2009  Collection will be delayed  
         until Saturday, Dec. 26, 2009 


